The Cellar Book of Breeze of Tokyo

Wine Spectator

BEST COF
AWARD OF
EXCELLENCH

Please be informed we do carry limited number of bottles for some of
the wine references listed. Also the overall wine selection, including
prices and vintages do change often. Some wines may not be available
anymore at the time of the visit at the restaurant. In these cases,

let sommelier tell you the details.
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Glass of Wine... Z7XD4>

<Glass of Sparkling ZZXX/N—2UJ2 2>

N.V
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Quartet Roederer Estate Brut (Anderson Valley)
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Louis Roederer Collection 243
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< Glass of White Wine ZZXHD14>>

2020

2022

2022

2020

2022

Gewurztraminer Amzelle (Marc Tempe)
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Les Contoures de Deponcin Viognier (Francois Villard)
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Pouilly Fuisse Vieilles Vignes (Cordier)
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Les Deux Tours Sauvignon Blanc (de Ladoucette)
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Kistler Vineyards Les Noisetiers Chardonnay
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< Glass of Red Wine ZZX7FRD12 >

2019

2021

2015

2022

2021

2018

Amelia Pinot Noir (Concha Y Toro)
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Torbreck Woodcutter’s Shiraz
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Diane de Belgrave
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Napa Highlands Cabernet Sauvignon
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Gevrey Chambertin Symphonie (Jean-Luc & Eric Burguet)
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Robert Mondavi Oakville
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<Lunch Wine Z>FD12>
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Today's Lunch Sparkling Wine
KADTF AT TTA
Today's Lunch White Wine
AKADZFHATAY

Today's Lunch Red Wine
KADToFHRIA
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Consumption tax and servise charge will be added to your bill.
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